
1

A

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

40

5
6

8
.
8

2
8

22

3
4

20

8
68

11

5

1.751.75

5

50

4
0

1
0

25

Ø

3

Ø

6

8
0

Ø

3

.

5

Ø

4

Ø

8

1
0

0

6
.
8

4

2



4
0

20

1
0

10

5

5

1
0

5

5

1
0

5

Ø

2

.

5

3

10

Entretoise alu

Cylindre laiton

4
3

Ø

8

Ø
1
0

4
.
5

Alimentation vapeur - laiton Ech 2

2
2

R

5

3.5

Ø

2

8
8

7
.
1

4

Ø

1

0

Ø

8

3

1

Bouchon

3
8

8
8

Ø

2



34

4

5 2

Ø

1

2

Ø

8

Ø

4

3

3

8

Ø

2

0

Ø

1

4

Ø

4

Ø

2



Ø

4

0

Ø

3

6

Ø

8

Ø
8

Ø

4

3

2

14

10

R

0

.

5



20

3
6

6

1
8

3
1

.
5

6

9

Ø

3

Ø

2

10

0
.
5

R

5

6

Sabot laiton

1
2

7

3.6

4

3.5

1
2

Ø

2

Bielle Ech 2

1
3

Ø

8

8

1

4
4

.
5

Piston laiton Ech 2

Ø

6

M3

M3

1
7



Parts List

Item

Qty

Part Number

Description

Material

1 1 6 Axe villebrequin Steel

2 2 5 Portée Bronze

3 1 8 Villebrequin Aluminum

4 1 7 Volant Aluminum

5 1 10 Sabot Brass, Soft Yellow

6 1 16 Alimentation vapeur Brass, Soft Yellow

7 1 1 Base Aluminum

8 1 Ecrou M4 Aluminum

9 1 Ressort Aluminum

10 1 Rondelle M4 Aluminum

11 1 Ecrou M4 large Aluminum

12 1 2 Grand flanc Brass, Soft Yellow

13 1 9 Pivot Steel

14 1 11 Axe sabot Steel

15 1 4 Entretoise Aluminum

16 2 Vis M3x14 Aluminum

17 4 Vis M3x5 Aluminum

18 1 12 Cylindre Brass, Soft Yellow

19 1 13 Bouchon Brass, Soft Yellow

20 1 3 Petit flanc Brass, Soft Yellow

21 1 14 Piston Brass, Soft Yellow

22 1 15 Bielle Steel





40

4
9 5

4

20

2
0

5

5

5

5

Ø

3


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1
	Sheet2
	Sheet3
	Sheet4
	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Sheet7
	Sheet8


